ADDITIONAL SELECTION AVAILABLE ON KELE.COM
NEW!
ACTUATORS & DAMPERS
44
NEW!
AC
TU
AT

1
kele.com877-826-9037 September 2016
ORDERING INFORMATION
FIRE AND SMOKE DAMPER ACTUATORS
FSLF, FSNF, FSAF, FSAFXA, FSTF SERIES
MODEL DESCRIPTION
FSLF24 Fire/smoke actuator, 30 in-lb (3.5 Nm), two-position, 24 VAC
FSLF120 Fire/smoke actuator, 30 in-lb (3.5 Nm), two-position, 120 VAC
FSLF230 Fire/smoke actuator, 30 in-lb (3.5 Nm), two-position, 230 VAC
FSNF24 Fire/smoke actuator, 70 in-lb (7.8 Nm), two-position, 24 VAC
FSNF120 Fire/smoke actuator, 70 in-lb (7.8 Nm), two-position, 120 VAC
FSNF230 Fire/smoke actuator, 70 in-lb (7.8 Nm), two-position, 230 VAC
FSAF24 Fire/smoke actuator, 133 in-lb (15 Nm), two-position, 24 VAC
FSAF120 Fire/smoke actuator, 133 in-lb (15 Nm), two-position, 120 VAC
FSAF230 Fire/smoke actuator, 133 in-lb (15 Nm), two-position, 230 VAC
FSAF24-SR Fire/smoke actuator, 133 in-lb (15 Nm), proportional 2-10 VDC, 24 VAC
FSAF24-BAL Fire/smoke actuator, 133 in-lb (15 Nm), 3-position with potentiometer, 24 VAC
 RELATED PRODUCTS
DCPA-1.2 Power supply, 120 VAC In to 24 VAC/24 VDC Out
691-K0A Control transformer, 120:24 VAC, 40 VA, Class 2
DCP-1.5-W Power supply, 24 VAC IN to 24 VDC OUT